
DETAILS OF CONTACT PERSONS FOR ALL INTER-IIT STAFF SPORTS EVENTS 

Ser 
No 

Events Contact Persons Contact Email id 

1. Football Dr. T. H. Syed tsyed@iitk.ac.in 

Dr. Debopam Das das@iitk.ac.in 

Mr. Ansuma ansuma@iitk.ac.in 

2. Cricket Dr. Kaustubh Narhar Kulkarni kkaustub@iitk.ac.in 

3. Volleyball Dr. Chinmoy Kolay ckolay@iitk.ac.in 

4. Basketball Dr. Kumar Ravi Priya krp@iitk.ac.in 

Mr. Arvind Ashish karvind@iitk.ac.in 

Mr. Ramesh Singh sramesh@iitk.ac.in 

5. TT (M) Dr. Rahul Mangal mangalr@iitk.ac.in 

6. TT (W) Ms. Aparna Mohanty mitra@iitk.ac.in 

7. Badminton (M) Dr. Kantesh Balani kbalani@iitk.ac.in 

Dr. Ishan Sharma ishans@iitk.ac.in 

8.  Badminton (W) Dr. Pooja Singla, psingla@iitk.ac.in 

Ms. Seema Yadav seemay@iitk.ac.in 

9. Squash Dr. Rajat Mittal rmittal@iitk.ac.in 

10. Athletics Mr. Ram Kripal kripalr@iitk.ac.in 

11. Lawn Tennis Dr. Shikhar Misra shikharm@iitk.ac.in  

Dr. Ishan Bajaj ibajaj@iitk.ac.in 

12. Executive 
Committee 
Members 

1. Dr. Aditya Kelkar  akelkar@iitk.ac.in 

2. Dr. Thupstan Angchuk thupstan@iitk.ac.in 

3. Mr. Kamlesh Thapliyal kamlesht@iitk.ac.in 

4. Mr. Deepak Singh vdeepak@iitk.ac.in 

5. Mr. Anand Singh sanand@iitk.ac.in 

6. Mr. Ramakant ramakant@iitk.ac.in 

7. Mr. Anirudh anisingh@iitk.ac.in 
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